Section

13
1.4
15
1.6
1.7
1.8

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
TEST
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9

3.2
3.3
3.4
35
3.6

TEST

41
4.2
4.3
4.4

5.1
5.2
5.3
54
5.5
5.6

TEST

6.1
6.2
6.3

6.4
6.5
6.6

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

TEST

FINAL

Topic

Review: Fractions

Variable Expressions and Equations
Review: Adding Real Numbers
Review: Subtracting Real Numbers
Review: Multiplication and Division
Review: Property of Real Numbers

Simplifying Algebraic Expressions
Addition Property of Equality
Multiplication Property of Equality
Solving Linear Equations

Introduction to Problem Solving
Formulas and Problem Solving
Percent and Mixture Problems
Further Problem Solving
Solving Linear Inequalities

Graphing Linear Equations
Intercepts

Slope and Rate of Change
Equations of Lines
Functions

Solving Systems of Equations by Graphing
Solving Systems of Equations by Substitution

Solving Systems of Equations by Addition

Systems of Equations and Problem Solving

Exponents

Adding and Subtracting Polynomials
Multiplying Polynomials

Special Products

Negative Exponents & Scientific Notation
Dividing Polynomials

GCF and Factoring by Grouping

Factoring Trinomials of the form X2 +hx+c
Factoring Trinomials of the form <':’lX2 +hx+c

Factoring ax® +bx+c by Grouping
Factoring Binomials
Solving Quadratic Equations by Factoring

Introduction to Radicals
Simplifying Radicals

Adding and Subtracting Radicals
Multiplying and Dividing Radicals

Elementary Algebra Homework

Exercise Numbers

1,9,15,17,19, 25, 27, 29, 33, 35, 39, 41, 45, 49, 53, 59, 61, 71, 77, 79, 81, 83, 87
1,11, 13,17, 29, 33, 39, 43, 44, 51, 53, 55, 57, 63, 65, 69, 71, 75, 77, 81, 91, 95, 97
1,7,13,15,23,27,31, 39, 43, 47, 49, 55, 57, 59, 63, 65, 71, 75, 79, 85

1,7,13, 15,23, 27, 33, 35, 39, 47, 53, 57, 63, 67, 71, 75, 79

Every other odd.

7,15, 17,23, 27,41, 45, 51, 53, 55, 61, 63, 67, 69,

3,5,11, 13,17, 23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 35, 37, 41, 43, 57, 61, 63, 65, 67, 69, 73, 77
1,7,9, 13,17, 19, 25, 27, 29, 33, 35, 39, 43, 45, 49, 51, 53, 57, 67, 69
1,5,7,11, 15,17, 21, 23, 27, 29, 35, 49, 53, 59, 61, 77, 81
1,3,7,9,13,17,19, 21, 23, 27, 41, 43, 49, 53, 59, 61, 67, 69, 71,73

, 9,13, 17-24, 25, 29, 37, 39, 47, 59

7,21, 23,29, 31, 35, 37, 39, 45, 49, 51

9,11, 13,17,19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 33, 45,53, 71
, 15,17, 21, 23, 29, 31,39, 43

, 17,27, 35, 41, 51, 57,59, 63

PR PP
gl w w Ul O
Ol
w w =

3, 19, 23, 27, 31, 33, 37, 45,51

, 11,13, 17, 19, 23, 25, 27, 31, 39, 45

, 11, 13, 19, 23, 25, 27, 33, 47, 49, 51, 55, 57, 61, 69
3,19, 21, 23, 27, 29, 33, 37, 41, 43, 45, 47

, 11,15, 17,19, 21, 31, 37, 39, 45, 47, 51, 55, 59, 61

1,9,15,17, 19, 21, 31, 33, 37, 41, 43, 47
5,9,11,17, 21, 25, 29, 31, 33

1,5,7,13, 15,19, 21, 23, 25, 31, 35
1,5,7,9,11, 17, 19, 23, 25, 29, 33, 33, 35, 53

11, 13, 21, 25, 31, 35, 45, 51, 55, 57, 63, 65, 105

9,17, 19, 23, 27, 29, 31, 35, 39, 41, 43, 47, 51, 53, 59, 73, 77
, 13,17, 23, 25, 27, 29, 31, 39, 43, 57, 61, 67, 71, 73

, 17,23, 25, 29, 41, 45, 47, 55, 57, 67, 75, 79, 87

, 9,11, 13, 15, 31, 33, 37, 43, 45, 55, 61, 65, 69, 71, 85, 97, 101
3,15,17, 19, 23, 27, 29, 35, 43, 47,51

=

1,5,7,9,13,15,17,19, 21, 23, 25, 29, 33, 35, 37, 41, 43, 55, 65, 67, 71

1,5,9, 11, 13, 15, 21, 23, 25, 33, 43, 51, 53, 57, 59, 61, 69, 73, 83, 85, 87, 91, 93, 95
1,3,9, 11, 13,17, 21, 23, 25, 29, 33, 37, 43, 45, 49, 59, 63, 65, 67, 81, 89, 91, 93, 95
1,3,5,7,9, 11, 13, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 29, 33, 39, 41, 45, 47, 49, 51, 53, 57, 59

1,3,7,11, 15,17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 29, 37, 39, 41, 45, 47, 49, 59, 63, 65, 67, 69, 75
1,3,5,9,11, 13, 15, 23, 25, 27, 37, 47,53, 71, 77, 79, 83, 85, 87

11, 15,17, 19, 21, 27, 31, 35, 37, 39, 41, 43, 45, 55, 57, 59, 61, 63

15,19, 25, 27, 31, 33, 35, 41, 45, 46, 53, 55, 57, 59
5,19, 23, 29, 33, 37, 39, 47, 51, 53, 57, 61

. 9,11, 15,17, 19, 21, 23, 31, 33, 41, 43, 47, 51, 63, 69, 75, 79, 85, 89, 91, 93

= -

59
7,11,
3, 7,1
3,57



	TEST
	TEST
	TEST

