Elementary Algebra Homework

Section	Topic	Exercise Numbers
1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8	Review: Fractions Variable Expressions and Equations Review: Adding Real Numbers Review: Subtracting Real Numbers Review: Multiplication and Division Review: Property of Real Numbers	1, 9, 15, 17, 19, 25, 27, 29, 33, 35, 39, 41, 45, 49, 53, 59, 61, 71, 77, 79, 81, 83, 87 1, 11, 13, 17, 29, 33, 39, 43, 44, 51, 53, 55, 57, 63, 65, 69, 71, 75, 77, 81, 91, 95, 97 1, 7, 13, 15, 23, 27, 31, 39, 43, 47, 49, 55, 57, 59, 63, 65, 71, 75, 79, 85 1, 7, 13, 15, 23, 27, 33, 35, 39, 47, 53, 57, 63, 67, 71, 75, 79 Every other odd. 7, 15, 17, 23, 27, 41, 45, 51, 53, 55, 61, 63, 67, 69,
2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 TEST	Simplifying Algebraic Expressions Addition Property of Equality Multiplication Property of Equality Solving Linear Equations	3, 5, 11, 13, 17, 23, 25, 27, 31, 33, 35, 37, 41, 43, 57, 61, 63, 65, 67, 69, 73, 77 1, 7, 9, 13, 17, 19, 25, 27, 29, 33, 35, 39, 43, 45, 49, 51, 53, 57, 67, 69 1, 5, 7, 11, 15, 17, 21, 23, 27, 29, 35, 49, 53, 59, 61, 77, 81 1, 3, 7, 9, 13, 17, 19, 21, 23, 27, 41, 43, 49, 53, 59, 61, 67, 69, 71,73
2.5 2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9	Introduction to Problem Solving Formulas and Problem Solving Percent and Mixture Problems Further Problem Solving Solving Linear Inequalities	1, 5, 7, 9, 13, 17-24, 25, 29, 37, 39, 47, 59 1, 5, 17, 21, 23, 29, 31, 35, 37, 39, 45, 49, 51 1, 3, 5, 9, 11, 13, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 33, 45, 53, 71 1, 3, 13, 15, 17, 21, 23, 29, 31,39, 43 1, 5, 13, 17, 27, 35, 41, 51, 57, 59, 63
3.2 3.3 3.4 3.5 3.6	Graphing Linear Equations Intercepts Slope and Rate of Change Equations of Lines Functions	1, 5, 9, 13, 19, 23, 27, 31, 33, 37, 45, 51 1, 3, 5, 9, 11, 13, 17, 19, 23, 25, 27, 31, 39, 45 1, 3, 5, 9, 11, 13, 19, 23, 25, 27, 33, 47, 49, 51, 55, 57, 61, 69 1, 5, 9, 13, 19, 21, 23, 27, 29, 33, 37, 41, 43, 45, 47 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 15, 17, 19, 21, 31, 37, 39, 45, 47, 51, 55, 59, 61
TEST		
4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4	Solving Systems of Equations by Graphing Solving Systems of Equations by Substitution Solving Systems of Equations by Addition Systems of Equations and Problem Solving	1, 9, 15, 17, 19, 21, 31, 33, 37, 41, 43, 47 5, 9, 11, 17, 21, 25, 29, 31, 33 1, 5, 7, 13, 15, 19, 21, 23, 25, 31, 35 1, 5, 7, 9, 11, 17, 19, 23, 25, 29, 33, 33, 35, 53
5.1 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.6	Exponents Adding and Subtracting Polynomials Multiplying Polynomials Special Products Negative Exponents & Scientific Notation Dividing Polynomials	1, 5, 7, 11, 13, 21, 25, 31, 35, 45, 51, 55, 57, 63, 65, 105 1, 5, 7, 9, 17, 19, 23, 27, 29, 31, 35, 39, 41, 43, 47, 51, 53, 59, 73, 77 3, 7, 11, 13, 17, 23, 25, 27, 29, 31, 39, 43, 57, 61, 67, 71, 73 3, 9, 11, 17, 23, 25, 29, 41, 45, 47, 55, 57, 67, 75, 79, 87 1, 3, 5, 9, 11, 13, 15, 31, 33, 37, 43, 45, 55, 61, 65, 69, 71, 85, 97, 101 1, 5, 13, 15, 17, 19, 23, 27, 29, 35, 43, 47, 51
TEST		
6.1	GCF and Factoring by Grouping Factoring Trinomials of the form $x^2 + bx + c$	1, 5, 7, 9, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 29, 33, 35, 37, 41, 43, 55, 65, 67, 71 1, 5, 9, 11, 13, 15, 21, 23, 25, 33, 43, 51, 53, 57, 59, 61, 69, 73, 83, 85, 87, 91, 93, 95
6.3 6.4 6.5 6.6	Factoring Trinomials of the form $ax^2 + bx + c$ Factoring $ax^2 + bx + c$ by Grouping Factoring Binomials Solving Quadratic Equations by Factoring	1, 3, 9, 11, 13, 17, 21, 23, 25, 29, 33, 37, 43, 45, 49, 59, 63, 65, 67, 81, 89, 91, 93, 95 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 29, 33, 39, 41, 45, 47, 49, 51, 53, 57, 59 1, 3, 7, 11, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, 25, 27, 29, 37, 39, 41, 45, 47, 49, 59, 63, 65, 67, 69, 75 1, 3, 5, 9, 11, 13, 15, 23, 25, 27, 37, 47, 53, 71, 77, 79, 83, 85, 87
8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4	Introduction to Radicals Simplifying Radicals Adding and Subtracting Radicals Multiplying and Dividing Radicals	1, 5, 9, 11, 15, 17, 19, 21, 27, 31, 35, 37, 39, 41, 43, 45, 55, 57, 59, 61, 63 1, 7, 11, 15, 19, 25, 27, 31, 33, 35, 41, 45, 46, 53, 55, 57, 59 1, 3, 7, 15, 19, 23, 29, 33, 37, 39, 47, 51, 53, 57, 61 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23, 31, 33, 41, 43, 47, 51, 63, 69, 75, 79, 85, 89, 91, 93

TEST

FINAL